KELLANOVA

KELLANOVA
ISIN:  US4878361082

Overview

2020/01/07 17:36:39

Price
52.0792 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 487836108

1.85% (0.95)

ISIN US4878361082
Symbol K
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,046 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 52.0982 CHF (32)
Ask (Ask size) 50.1286 CHF (401)
Open 52.0792 CHF
High 52.0792 CHF
Low 52.0792 CHF
Close (prev. day) 51.1323 CHF
VWAP 46.04 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Futures and Options

Related Futures 14
Related Options =
PDF Downloads

Company report: KELLANOVA &

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y

Chart

not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18423752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4878361082-2024-08-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4878361082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4878361082&ID_NOTATION=116288837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4878361082&ID_NOTATION=116288837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd0b9ac27a44010bbccbb1cc2dc99cfc0be77486bd786917f4b1c04b71856c75&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=93ad75b6f5302cc89&time=1724030402&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6da5f9438c4e9dbbd1f11536b6db593febecad365db6b0800961b1c556ad0487&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4b3fa95ca4f873a70&time=1724030402&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a0a5927bae5db7b7352a2d9eea7b9737b767b332942e53a58abad6d6b97997c&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c4091ea463a7a4552&time=1724030402&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11e4409b4b979798a9d3e22361df89f1e7f99dd5c94ee482a7c97d7985d5df48&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=651f2c2548b0a0885&time=1724030402&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65764d57221af9716c940f847617a5b8937120f1b11c20a908c54ab4aa9f8ce7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4506e2c9eeb332d18&time=1724030402&tool=RSC
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Price
52.0792 CHF

Difference o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

1.85% (0.95)

US4878361082

K

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

25,046 EUR

S&P 500

52.0982 CHF (32)
50.1286 CHF (401)
52.0792 CHF
52.0792 CHF
52.0792 CHF
51.1323 CHF
46.04 CHF

1

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -
Perf (abs.) -
Beta -0.63
Volatility -

CESKAS

spofitelna

1Y 3Y

-0.22 0.11

5Y
Chart
not available
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CHF (7,907)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - CHF (5,169)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
YTD High | date - CHF (-)
YTD Low | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks High | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 73.12EUR  0.04 16

08/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 73.12EUR  0.00 5

08/16
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 72.86 EUR  0.50 73

08/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:43 73.06 EUR  0.02 8

08/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:36 52.0792 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116288837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479105
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19598
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NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01/07

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

22:00

09:57

16:34

16:40

08:01

18:00

17:55

19:31

10:56

80.29 USD

72.92 EUR

74.64 USD

72.66 EUR

72.92 EUR

72.68 EUR

73.12 EUR

72.86 EUR

73.00 EUR

590.54

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

42,035
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270459
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209600
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209600
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5706685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19596

KELLANOVA

Company profile

/Kellanova

Contact Details
KELLANOVA

412 North Wells Street - 60654 Chicago
Telefon: +1-269-961-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: KELLANOVA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Kellanova engages in the manufacturing, marketing, and distribution of ready-to-eat cereal

and convenience foods. It operates through the following segments: North America, Europe,

Latin America, and Asia Middle East Africa. The North America segment includes the U.S.
businesses and Canada. The Europe segment consists of European countries. The Latin

America segment focuses on Central and South America, and Mexico. The Asia Middle East

Africa segment is involved in Africa, Middle East, Australia, and Other Asian and Pacific
markets. The company was founded by Will Keith Kellogg in 1906 and is headquartered in

Chicago, IL.

Members of Management Board

Stephanie Member of Board of

Burns Directors

Amit Banati Member of Board of
Directors

Carolyn Tastad Member of Board of
Directors

Carter Cast Member of Board of
Directors

Donald Knauss Member of Board of
Directors

Erica L. Mann  Member of Board of
Directors

G. Gund Member of Board of
Directors

J. Schlotman Member of Board of
Directors

La June Member of Board of

Tabron Directors

Mary Member of Board of

Laschinger Directors

Roderick Member of Board of

Gillum Directors

Steven A. Chairman of Managing

Cahillane Board

Amit Banati Member of Executive
Committee

John Min Member of Executive
Committee

Lesley Salmon Member of Executive
Committee

Melissa Howell Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4878361082-2024-08-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4878361082
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